
 

JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 

No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2013/1687     Dated : 11/07/2013 

 
/ / NOTIFICATION / / 

 
 Time table for the Examination of B.T.M. IVth & VIth Semester and      
Semester Exam June 2013 

 

    Time  : 03.00 P.M. to 06.00 P.M. 

 

B.T.M. IVth Semester            
 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

16-07-2013 Tuesday BTM-401 Human Resource Development and 
Planning in Tourism 

18-07-2013 Thursday BTM-402 Organizational Behaviour 

20-07-2013 Saturday BTM-403 Computer Application in Tourism Industry-I 

23-07-2013 Tuesday BTM-404 Foreign Language (French) 

25-07-2013 Thursday BTM-405 Sales & Advertising Management in 
Tourism 

27-07-2013 Saturday BTM-406 Geography and History 
 

       

 

B.T.M. VIth Semester            
 

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper 

15-07-2013 Monday BTM-601 Meeting incentives & Conference 
Management (MICE) 

17-07-2013 Wednesday BTM-602 Air Cargo 

19-07-2013 Friday BTM-603 Tour Package Designing And Itinerary 
Costing   

22-07-2013 Monday  BTM-604 Destination Studies  

24-07-2013 Wednesday BTM-605 Adventure Tourism  
 

 

 

 
 
 



 
M.B.A. (HTM) Fourth Semester                (For SOS Regular & A.T.K.T.) 

Date Day Paper Code Name of the Papers 

29-07-2013 MONDAY Paper-401 Understanding Indian Art & Architecture  

31-07-2013 WEDNESDAY Paper-402 Conservation and Public Awareness of Heritage 
Resource 

01-08-2013 THURDAY Paper-403 Visitors and Destination Management 

03-08-2013 SATURDAY Paper-404 Management of Human Resources 

05-08-2013 MONDAY Paper-405 Managerial Process and Organization Behaviour 

 
 

 
    Controller Exam. 

 

 

 
 

Endt. No. JU/Exam-2/Conf./2013/1688    Dated : 11/07/2013 

Copy to :- 

1- Head, S.O.S. in Travel & Tourism & Management, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

2- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

3- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

4- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

5- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 

6- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior 

 

Dy/Asst. Registrar (Exam) 
 

 

 

 


